STATE OF KANSAS
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

15-039-20619-00-00 WELL PLUGGING RECORD

Give All Information Completely
Make Required Affidavit
Mail or Deliver Report to
Conservation Division
State Corporation Comm.
245 North Water
Wichita, KS 67202

-		€)	
	3		
	O)		
	-		
Loca	le mell con	ectiv on al	ore

County. Sec. 32 Twp. 25 Rge. 30 xx/W Decatur "NE/CNW/SW4" or footage from lines Location as NW NE Lease Owner Abraxas Petroleum Corporation Lease Name Well No. Office Address 1100 N.E. Loop 410, P. O. Box 17485, San Character of Well (Completed as Oil, Gas or Dry Hole)

Antonio, Texas Dry Hole Date Well completed 12-2-81 19 Application for plugging filed 19 <u> 12-2-81</u> Application for plugging approved 19 12-2-81 19 Plugging commenced 12-2-81 19 Plugging completed 12-2-81 Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation Commercial quantities of oil not found

		1	If a pr	oducing w	ell is	abandoned,	date of 3	last production
(Locale well com	ctly on above						lon Division or
			-			ing was co	Annual Service	Yes
		_	o supervised			-	Carl Goodro	W
	ng formation			oth to top		ottom	Total Der	oth of Well4175
Show de	pth and thic	kness of a	ll water, oil	and gas	Tormati	ons.		·
OIL,	GAS OR WATE	R RECORDS	t in the second of the second	FRI Managaria				CASING RECORD
	FORMATION		CONTENT	FROM	ТО	SIZE	PUT IN	PULLED OUT
According to the control of the cont			Annual American grant and annual services of the service of the se			8 5/8"	227'	None
Francisco programme and description of the second			er o de approvincia de la dispusar a succión que en describé de describé de la dispusar de la describé de la dispusar de la describé de la delegación de describé de la delegación delegación delegación de la delegación deleg		1	10 0/0		NOTICE THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO
And the second s	The production of the contract	7	ukrandindagi dense en esemin medamagar sommadan maksa ayalayilik daribiyo olah bayonin ayayilik gal	AND MICHAEL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS AND ADDRE				
*	and the state of t							и ученим при
		A STATE OF THE OWNER, AND A STATE OWNER, AND A STATE OF THE OWNER, AND A STATE OWNER, AND A STATE OWNER, AND A STATE OWNER, AND A STATE OWNER, AND A						
prugs w	,	for each p	· Plug (1860' w/	70 sx.		RECEIVED DRPORATION COM 12-14-16 DEC 14-19	781
							SERVATION DIV Wichita, Kansa	
Name of	(If Plugging Co	į.	description Rains & Wil				this sheet	:)
STATE OF	F Kans	as	COUN	ry of	Sec	lawick	,	SS.

STATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Sedgwick, ss.

Wilson Rains, President of Rains & Williamson Oil Co., Imployee of owner) or (owner or operator) of the above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed and that the same are true and correct. So help me God.

(Signature)

435 Page Court, 220 W. Douglas, Wichita, Ks. 67202 (Address)

CK CO

15-039-20619-00-00	
COMPANY: Abraxas Petroleum Corporation	SEC. 32 T. 2S R. 30W
	LOC. NW NE
WELL NAME: Euhus #1	COUNTY: Decatur
RIG NO. #11	
TOTAL DEPTH 4175'	ELEVATION J888 GR.
COMMENCED: 11-17-81 COMPLETED: 12-2-81	RECEIVED
CONTRACTOR: Rains & Williamson Oil Co., Inc.	COBPORATION
CASING RECORD: SURFACE: 8 5/8" @ 227' w/170 sx. 60/40 poz., PRODUCTION: D&A	DEC 14 1961 12-14-1981 2% gel, 3% CENSERVATION DIVISION
PRODUCTION: D&A	Wienita. Room
LOG (Figures Indicate Bottom of Formations)	I
Shale & Sand 437 Shale 2050 Sand, Shale & Lime 2689 Shale & Lime 3133 Sand & Shale 3230 Shale & Sand 3455 Shale & Lime 3700 Lime & Shale 4114 Lime 4175 ROTARY TOTAL DEPTH 4175	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
STATE OF Kansas SS:	
COUNTY OF Sedgwick	
I, Wilson Rains, President of Rains & Wil	liamson Oil Co., Inc.

upon oath state that the above and foregoing is a true and correct copy of the log of the well. , 19₈₁. Subscribed and sworn to before me this 4 day of y Appointment Expires: